
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.47

1 048317031 ESTRADA NIÑOLES OSCAR 1977

2 044399360 BERRIO GONZALEZ RICARDO IVAN 1978

3 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS BARTOLOME 1967

4 11AL45482 JEAN-CLAUDE GASTON LESTIDEAU 1946

2 C.N. METROPOLE E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.99

1 028874938 SOLIS VIGO JUAN ANTONIO 1965

2 042838159 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS 1967

3 042838391 GONZALEZ-VELEZ VALCARCE JUAN 1966

4 042857256 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO CIRO 1970

3 C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:05.68

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 043825832 PEREZ GARCIA JONAY 1977

3 522611417 MEYER ROBERT 1959

4 X3455432G SECOY JAMES BYRON 1970

4 REAL CANOE N.C. M 26/02/2017 COSLADA MADRID2:07.48

1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

2 007511746 MAYOR MALUENDA JOSE EUGENIO 1968

3 001177487 JAQUE GARCIA FRANCISCO 1971

4 042832636 ZAMORA GARCIA ANTONIO 1966

5 C.N. CERDANYOLA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:09.16

1 046116797 VIGNES SALMERON GABRIEL 1962

2 046735640 OCAMPO GISBERT DAVID 1971

3 072532628 RODRIGUEZ SADURNI JOSEP 1968

4 037376145 GONZALEZ BARRAGAN JUAN M. 1966

6 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:11.31

1 020254060 HERVELLA MACIA ROBERTO 1976

2 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL EDUARDO 1971

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

7 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:12.23

1 013735127 RIVERA DOMENECH JAVIER 1965

2 011816205 ALVAREZ GARCIA FERNANDO 1967

3 0Y4299085 RIMVYDAS ANIULIS 1962

4 007496248 TOLEDO ARTEAGA DANIEL 1971

8 C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:12.91

1 034954770 TIMIRAOS CARRASCO FERNANDO 1965

2 034976118 PEREIRA DIAZ ANGEL 1972

3 034943117 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ SANTIAGO 1963

4 015984801 ISASTI MAIZA PATXI XABIER 1965
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9 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:13.19

1 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

2 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

3 031680719 FRANCO CUEVAS IVAN 1975

4 015990341 LOYOLA IRIONDO RAFAEL 1966

10 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:14.58

1 019002216 MARIN ROJAS JOSE MANUEL 1976

2 018937343 CHICA TELLÉZ JOSE PEDRO 1963

3 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

4 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON TOMAS 1963

11 C.D.  HALEGATOS M 26/02/2017 COSLADA MADRID2:15.33

1 034783357 SAURA MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971

2 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

3 005397550 YEVES MILLAN JOAQUÍN 1964

4 042820069 ROBAINA PONS JORGE 1964

12 C.N. MASTER MADRID M 25/02/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID2:16.45

1 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

2 06228809H FERNANDEZ PENADES JOSE JUAN 1965

3 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

4 053953986 APONTE CASTRO JOSE ANTONIO 1968

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MIJAS E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:17.20

1 024836700 ALONSO ZARAZAGA RAFAEL 1957

2 079037270 BILOUS MARINO ADRIAN FABIO 1975

3 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

4 027389729 PINO CRESPILLO DAVID 1973

14 C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:18.15

1 043042108 GONZALEZ OLIVER MANUEL 1967

2 043034083 OCETE ESPINOLA MANUEL 1968

3 043041166 VALDIVIA SCHNEIDER ALEJANDRO 1966

4 002107196 CASA DOMENICO 1966

15 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:18.38

1 044302784 BETANCOR PEREZ FLORENCIO 1972

16 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARMILLA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:19.16

1 0X5530883 HOBBS DAVID 1959

2 074637525 MOYA MUÑOZ FRANCISCO 1975

3 024183253 DE BORDONS DIAZ F.J. 1963

4 024235643 POLO ROMERO GERMAN 1969

17 A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:20.33

1 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

2 002216024 GUILLEN SANZ JUAN CARLOS 1966

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957
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18 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:21.58

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 045593952 MADRID CARRICONDO PEDRO 1976

3 027530232 PLAZA DEL PINO FERNANDO JESUS 1968

4 034863919 LOPEZ TERUEL ALEJANDRO MIGUEL 1974

19 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N.D. FUENGIROLA SWIMMIN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:22.24

1 052693347 RUBIO ORTEGA SAMUEL 1975

2 025700386 DAVO BERDEJO MIGUEL ANGEL 1962

3 024298243 RIVAS ROMERA JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 045071545 CASTAÑO CHACON ALEJANDRO 1966

20 C. MARINA FERROL E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:22.84

1 991128210 DE LA PAZ VIGO AGUSTIN A. 1966

2 991129709 TOURIÑO GONZALEZ VICTOR M. 1968

3 032652033 PICOS DORADO ANGEL A. 1968

4 991128186 RICO LOPEZ JUAN MANUEL 1966

21 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACIÓN VULCANIA MA E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:24.33

1 076728166 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DANIEL 1975

22 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:25.02

1 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

2 031336125 IBAÑEZ ALMENDRO CARLOS 1967

3 024175508 FERNANDEZ CANO MARIO 1960

4 028588505 LORA GARCIA FRANCISCO ANGEL 1967

23 CAT. 4  +200 M ALBACETE MASTER N. M 17/12/2017 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:25.40

1 008487393 EDELMAN ARNOLDO 1956

2 044392390 VALERO CUELLAR JOSE ASDRUBAL 1974

3 007548681 ANDUJAR TENDERO ESTEBAN 1969

4 000396110 LUESO SORDO FRANCISCO 1961

24 C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:26.73

1 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

2 038789705 SALOM RODRIGUEZ JOSEP 1960

3 040996442 TORRALBO JURADO JUANMA 1976

4 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

25 REAL SOCIDAD D. HIPICA E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:27.11

1 032437358 YAÑEZ WONENBURGER J. CARLOS 1959

2 991128936 LOPEZ CAMARERO IGNACIO 1988

3 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

4 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

26 C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:27.16

1 027444905 PEREZ-ONTIVEROS BAQUERO J.M. 1962

2 052801102 SILVENTE ORTEGA JUAN 1964

3 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

4 027428503 QUIROS GIL RICARDO 1960
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27 C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:27.45

1 043073385 MIGUEL PEREZ CARLOS A. 1951

2 002878464 MARTIN GARCIA ISRAEL 1968

3 051086026 GIL BURGOS CRISTIAN 1981

4 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

28 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:29.72

1 031259078 MORENO ARANA JOSE CARLOS 1969

2 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965

3 031260857 RODRIGUEZ TEY ROSENDO 1970

4 031230680 RODRIGUEZ GESTOSO ANTONIO 1962

29 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. BELEN MARIA M 11/11/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:30.22

1 043658595 REYES PEREZ DANIEL 1965

30 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:31.04

1 034990022 LOPEZ TABOADA CARLOS 1971

2 000670208 PAVIA PARAREDA EDUARDO 1955

3 025103317 ARIZA RUZ CARLOS 1968

4 025715998 ÁLVAREZ URBAY VICTOR JESÚS 1974

31 C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:32.64

1 991128440 ROQUEIRO VECINO JAVIER 1980

2 991129421 VENCES VENCES JOSE ANTONIO 1956

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

4 991128430 ESTEVEZ SANTOS MARCOS 1974

32 ZARAUTZ BALEA I.K. E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:34.43

1 015915404 ESTEBAN OTAMENDI JOSE AGUSTIN 1956

2 035777530 AZCUE CAMINO MIKEL 1974

3 016274536 SILGO HERNANDEZ JOSE MIGUEL 1966

4 015355287 UNAMUNO AREITIOAURTENA IÑIGO 1957

33 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MONTEVERDE M 22/04/2017 SESEÑA2:36.10

1 008031920 GARCIA GARCIA FRANCISCO 1969

2 003845973 PEREZ ESCALANTE DAVID 1970

3 003853633 HERNÁNDEZ REDONDO ALBERTO 1971

4 003794119 MARQUES DEL POZO ANTONIO 1956

34 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MATARO M 25/03/2017 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:36.63

1 037685821 PARDO BRUCART JOSE MARIA 1957

2 038027899 OLIVARES BELLMUNT SALVADOR 1946

3 046567014 BALLESTER AMOR OSCAR SALVADOR 1969

4 AAB978777 CONFORTI MAXIMILIANO 1988

35 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CATALUNYA M 21/10/2017 BARCELONA2:40.83

1 046735640 OCAMPO GISBERT DAVID 1971

2 023819574 MOJICA PEREZ JUAN CARLOS 1972

3 036918602 BALLESTA LACOSTA F.J. 1954

4 046765778 ALCOBA LOGUERCHO DANIEL RAUL 1948
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36 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.CACERES DELFINES M 29/04/2017 PLASENCIA2:43.49

1 028947753 RODRIGUEZ CORBACHO ANTONIO 1972

2 007448510 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS SEBASTIAN 1960

3 031642913 JIMÉNEZ CAMACHO F.M. 1965

4 008829679 ORDOÑEZ BERMEJO ANGEL ANTONIO 1969

37 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:43.88

1 004170356 TORRES PELAYO FERNANDO 1966

2 004159599 LOPEZ ROSADO JOSE ANTONIO 1963

3 004170494 MUÑOZ PEREZ ANGEL ANDRES 1967

4 004184005 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ JOSE MARÍA 1972

38 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. L´HOSPITALET M 25/03/2017 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:44.85

1 046403640 CASTELLANOS MILLAN IVAN 1986

2 036567544 CALERO HERNANDEZ JUAN CARLES 1965

3 038552643 GOMEZ VELEZ RAFAEL 1962

4 071405204 DIEZ CABALLERO GLICERIO 1948

39 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 04/11/2017 AVILES2:45.00

1 042809901 LLANEZA GIL FLORENTINO 1961

2 009674201 ROBLES SALAMANCA ALBERTO 1949

3 011083504 SANTAMARINA MARTINEZ RUBEN 1980

4 034806446 PALOMARES FERNANDEZ DAVID 1973

40 CAT. 4  +200 M CTRAVIE M 03/12/2017 RCN VIGO2:45.62

1 036056630 GONZALEZ GALLEGO JUAN MANUEL 1963

2 991130695 SEGUIN CID SEVERINO 1959

3 991129497 FERREIRA GONZALEZ XOSE ANXO 1966

4 036071670 VAZQUEZ VARELA JOSE MANUEL 1966

41 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:46.47

1 025441276 BARTOLOME USIETO FERNANDO 1968

2 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960

3 029086019 FERNANDEZ CASTRODEZA DAVID 1966

4 025440456 PEREZ POLA IGNACIO 1969

42 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 11/11/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:46.94

1 042828869 RODRIGUEZ SANTANA JOSE JESUS 1965

43 CAT. 4  +200 M ARTEIXO M 03/12/2017 FRIGSA2:47.13

1 032682163 MARTIN MONTERO MANUEL JOSE 1977

2 991131951 ORENES SUAREZ VICENTE J. 1990

3 002526774 SANJORGE PEDREIRA CARMELO 1962

4 991129813 FOLCH MALLOFRE RAMON 1937

44 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCAZAR M 17/12/2017 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA2:47.58

1 033900431 PEREZ GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 1965

2 006229509 QUIROS TEJADO ANTONIO 1966

3 006230102 PASCUAL MUÑOZ FERNANDO 1967

4 006230063 VAQUERO MORALES JAVIER 1967
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45 CAT. 4  +200 M C. AQUATICO AVILES SOLRAS M 04/11/2017 AVILES2:48.81

1 050698592 CRESPO SANCHEZ MANUEL 1962

2 011384161 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 1957

3 011433842 MENENDEZ RIO JOSE LUIS 1973

4 011394866 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ J.M. 1960

46 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 11/11/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:49.73

1 042806768 GHOSN SANTANA MARIO 1963

47 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 11/11/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:50.29

1 043267593 SANTANA MILAN JOSE 1960

48 CAT. 4  +200 M ADFOGAR M 03/12/2017 FRIGSA2:51.09

1 991128717 MENDEZ RODEIRO JUAN 1955

2 052433173 GARCIA AÑON JOSE RAFAEL 1967

3 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO MARCIAL 1968

4 052435559 MARTINEZ POMBO JOSE LAUREANO 1969

49 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALBACORA M 11/11/2017 MUNICIPAL CS2:51.54

1 022684336 ORDAZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1961

2 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

3 020488685 RENAU CENTELLES PACO 1989

4 018955422 PUERTAS MARTINEZ PEDRO 1965

50 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 29/04/2017 PLASENCIA2:53.39

1 044402110 LOZANO ENCINAS JOSE 1974

2 008839360 DIEZ MORONTA JOSE MANUEL 1970

3 011766176 BELTRAN GALAN EUGENIO 1967

4 007436160 MORALES ORTIZ FRANCISCO 1955

51 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. BADAJOZ M 29/04/2017 PLASENCIA2:58.07

1 052235292 GRANADO VALLE ANTONIO MANUEL 1969

2 008794294 PACHECO CASTILLO ANTONIO 1960

3 008833757 MUÑOZ MARQUEZ DEMETRIO 1968

4 030205709 ALCALA GOMEZ FERNANDO 1971

52 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO3:00.28

1 004179163 FERNANDEZ LOZANO JULIO 1970

2 006233591 HUERTAS HUERTAS CARLOS JAVIER 1967

3 006209204 JUAREZ RUBIO GALO 1957

4 006215991 ONSURBE GONZALEZ PEDRO LUIS 1961

53 CAT. 4  +200 M RBAIXAS M 03/12/2017 RCN VIGO3:00.34

1 991128824 DIEZ LORENZO GUILLERMO 1962

2 991128823 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ JOSE IGNACIO 1961

3 991129321 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1969

4 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL A. 1948
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54 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. OVIMASTER M 04/11/2017 AVILES3:03.60

1 009353966 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ LUCIANO 1961

2 0X0315603 BROADBRIDGE PETER MICHAEL 1952

3 030208853 MUÑOZ ROMERO PABLO 1972

4 009364297 RODRIGUEZ SOLIS LORENZO 1966

55 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO3:07.78

1 031680064 NARANJO ALBA JUAN PEDRO 1971

2 048425711 MARTINEZ GARCIA P.F. 1976

3 022120127 POVEDA GUILL SALVADOR 1961

4 005131939 AMOROS GARCIA FRANCISCO 1956

56 C.N. GALAICO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR3:12.70

1 032402984 LOPEZ VIDAL ANTONIO 1952

2 991129579 PENEDO PADIN ADOLFO 1972

3 035294460 JACOME MAZAS JULIO 1964

4 035289871 VALES MANUEL 1972

57 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TERRASSA M 21/10/2017 BARCELONA3:14.85

1 039168362 ORTEGA GARCIA JOAN 1964

2 039162324 MATARIN HERNANDEZ MANUEL 1963

3 045478495 LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS ENRIQUE 1974

4 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M S.D. ANAITASUNA E 04/03/2017 SANTURTZI5:27.31

1 029151371 CORREDOR NASARRE OSCAR 1968

2 015793326 EQUISOAIN BERIAIN JUAN JOSE 1954

3 015826280 ELIZALDE AGURRUZA ANGEL 1958

4 033416972 LEUZA LABIANO IGNACIO 1969

2 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA M 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA (SAG)6:05.82

1 025149181 LOPEZ ARAUZO JOSE ANTONIO 1967

2 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960

3 017734244 TORNERO MORENO MIGUEL ANGEL 1972

4 029086019 FERNANDEZ CASTRODEZA DAVID 1966

3 CAT. 4  +200 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 13/05/2017 ONDA7:10.26

1 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

2 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

3 022626092 PEREZ PERALES ALEJANDRO 1956

4 039640547 SAIZ AGUELO JESUS 1952

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA
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1 C.N. METROPOLE E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:48.40

1 042838159 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS 1967

2 042838391 GONZALEZ-VELEZ VALCARCE JUAN 1966

3 028874938 SOLIS VIGO JUAN ANTONIO 1965

4 042857256 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO CIRO 1970

2 C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:50.41

1 048317031 ESTRADA NIÑOLES OSCAR 1977

2 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS BARTOLOME 1967

3 @00000193 CEGARRA CRUZ JUAN 1969

4 11AL45482 JEAN-CLAUDE GASTON LESTIDEAU 1946

3 C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:51.99

1 X3455432G SECOY JAMES BYRON 1970

2 522611417 MEYER ROBERT 1959

3 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

4 043825832 PEREZ GARCIA JONAY 1977

4 C.N. CERDANYOLA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:52.99

1 046735640 OCAMPO GISBERT DAVID 1971

2 037376145 GONZALEZ BARRAGAN JUAN M. 1966

3 072532628 RODRIGUEZ SADURNI JOSEP 1968

4 046116797 VIGNES SALMERON GABRIEL 1962

5 C.D.N. MOREAGA UGERZALEA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:53.19

1 030633037 BUSTILLO ICETA EDUARDO 1970

2 016042078 DOMINGUEZ ZUÑIGA MIGUEL 1966

3 011931655 SALGUERO CASTILLERO ANTONIO 1967

4 014592828 SESE GARCIA SALVADOR 1964

6 C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:53.80

1 020264508 CABRERA PERONA JAVIER 1975

2 013162072 NISTAL ARAGON DIEGO 1975

3 043073385 MIGUEL PEREZ CARLOS A. 1951

4 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

7 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. M 22/04/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID1:54.68

1 007511746 MAYOR MALUENDA JOSE EUGENIO 1968

2 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

3 001177487 JAQUE GARCIA FRANCISCO 1971

4 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

8 C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:55.31

1 053620350 MARTOS DEL RIO ENEKO 1986

2 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

3 043550560 MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA JORDI 1981

4 040300676 COLL RIERA FRANCESC 1962
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9 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:56.75

1 044791949 DIAZ BIOSCA EMILIO 1976

2 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

3 018937343 CHICA TELLÉZ JOSE PEDRO 1963

4 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON TOMAS 1963

10 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACIÓN VULCANIA MA M 19/11/2017 COSTA TEGUISE1:58.21

1 042910772 CEJUDO DELGADO ANGEL 1963

2 Y3687327G BINI BRUNO 1960

3 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1957

4 043439344 GARCIA BORJA RAUL 1978

11 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.37

1 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

2 015990341 LOYOLA IRIONDO RAFAEL 1966

3 029153873 JIMENEZ ZUASTI IGNACIO 1968

4 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

12 C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR1:58.66

1 034943117 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ SANTIAGO 1963

2 034976118 PEREIRA DIAZ ANGEL 1972

3 015984801 ISASTI MAIZA PATXI XABIER 1965

4 034954770 TIMIRAOS CARRASCO FERNANDO 1965

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARANJUEZ M 22/04/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID1:58.80

1 007243455 IGLESIAS ORTEGA CARLOS 1978

2 000826644 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO CESAR 1969

3 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

4 070034084 DELGADO AGUADO JUAN ALFONSO 1957

14 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN M 22/04/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID1:58.96

1 050883887 GUITIAN VIZOSO ADRIAN 1987

2 001396665 SANTOS LIZANA VICENTE 1953

3 002617240 ZORZO CRUZ GUILLERMO 1968

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

15 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.09

1 053002135 SANCHEZ ALONSO CLAUDIO 1971

2 0Y4299085 RIMVYDAS ANIULIS 1962

3 007227956 VELASCO MORÁN FERNANDO 1968

4 050808247 COSTAS ALGARA JOSÉ LUIS 1962

16 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MIJAS E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:01.17

1 024836700 ALONSO ZARAZAGA RAFAEL 1957

2 079037270 BILOUS MARINO ADRIAN FABIO 1975

3 027389729 PINO CRESPILLO DAVID 1973

4 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957
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17 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.18

1 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO ADOLFO 1969

2 038552643 GOMEZ VELEZ RAFAEL 1962

3 035022685 ARROYO RAMIREZ ANTONIO 1961

4 052462871 COCA GARCIA JUAN JOSE 1976

18 C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.19

1 043034083 OCETE ESPINOLA MANUEL 1968

2 043042108 GONZALEZ OLIVER MANUEL 1967

3 002107196 CASA DOMENICO 1966

4 043041166 VALDIVIA SCHNEIDER ALEJANDRO 1966

19 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARMILLA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:01.46

1 074637525 MOYA MUÑOZ FRANCISCO 1975

2 0X5530883 HOBBS DAVID 1959

3 024235643 POLO ROMERO GERMAN 1969

4 024183253 DE BORDONS DIAZ F.J. 1963

20 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:02.17

1 052801102 SILVENTE ORTEGA JUAN 1964

2 027464068 MARTINEZ-OSORIO CHANA JOSE 1967

3 027436108 SILVENTE ORTEGA JOSE 1963

4 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

21 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N.D. FUENGIROLA SWIMMIN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:04.46

1 025700386 DAVO BERDEJO MIGUEL ANGEL 1962

2 024298243 RIVAS ROMERA JUAN ANTONIO 1963

3 045071545 CASTAÑO CHACON ALEJANDRO 1966

4 052693347 RUBIO ORTEGA SAMUEL 1975

22 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:05.61

1 031259078 MORENO ARANA JOSE CARLOS 1969

2 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

3 031260857 RODRIGUEZ TEY ROSENDO 1970

4 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965

23 R.G.C. COVADONGA M 12/02/2017 MIERES2:05.71

1 010788585 SANCHEZ MONDEJAR A.F. 1952

2 010807549 MENENDEZ PEÑALOSA TEODOMIRO 1957

3 053677762 PRENDES FERNANDEZ DIEGO 1991

4 010817266 MENENDEZ MUÑIZ JENARO RAMON 1960

24 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:05.89

1 043757446 DUCHEMENT GINORY ANTONIO 1970

25 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:06.14

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 027530232 PLAZA DEL PINO FERNANDO JESUS 1968

3 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

4 076634090 CASADO MARTÍNEZ GINÉS 1990
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4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

26 REAL SOCIDAD D. HIPICA E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:06.82

1 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

2 032437358 YAÑEZ WONENBURGER J. CARLOS 1959

3 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

4 047368461 CORRALES FERNANDEZ PABLO 1988

27 C. MARINA FERROL E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:06.99

1 991129709 TOURIÑO GONZALEZ VICTOR M. 1968

2 991128210 DE LA PAZ VIGO AGUSTIN A. 1966

3 032652033 PICOS DORADO ANGEL A. 1968

4 991128186 RICO LOPEZ JUAN MANUEL 1966

28 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:09.91

1 031336125 IBAÑEZ ALMENDRO CARLOS 1967

2 028588505 LORA GARCIA FRANCISCO ANGEL 1967

3 024175508 FERNANDEZ CANO MARIO 1960

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

29 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 22/04/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID2:10.56

1 009346693 DE ARRIBA GOMEZ LUIS 1974

2 049444965 GORRO PAGANINI EDUARDO JOSE 1971

3 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

4 053953986 APONTE CASTRO JOSE ANTONIO 1968

30 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:13.18

1 034990022 LOPEZ TABOADA CARLOS 1971

2 025715998 ÁLVAREZ URBAY VICTOR JESÚS 1974

3 025103317 ARIZA RUZ CARLOS 1968

4 000670208 PAVIA PARAREDA EDUARDO 1955

31 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. BADAJOZ E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)2:13.87

1 008816843 RAMOS FERNANDEZ ISIDRO 1966

2 008833757 MUÑOZ MARQUEZ DEMETRIO 1968

3 052235292 GRANADO VALLE ANTONIO MANUEL 1969

4 008807170 VALERO CUMPLIDO VICENTE 1963

32 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. RIVEIRA M 02/04/2017 CARBALLO CALERO2:15.92

1 036064592 FERNANDEZ SALGUEIRO JUAN A. 1965

2 991130359 FERNANDEZ GARCIA MANUEL V. 1965

3 991130350 BUCETA VAZQUEZ DONATO R. 1960

4 991130362 SAMPEDRO PEREZ JOSE MANUEL 1971

33 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA M 25/11/2017 ZARAGOZA (V)2:16.00

1 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

2 029112059 CALVO MESTRE ANGEL 1974

3 017160080 CARNICERO G. DE AZCARATE R. 1963

4 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960
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34 A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 12/02/2017 MIERES2:16.49

1 011083504 SANTAMARINA MARTINEZ RUBEN 1980

2 011070551 GONZALEZ DIAZ JOSE M. 1964

3 009674201 ROBLES SALAMANCA ALBERTO 1949

4 034806446 PALOMARES FERNANDEZ DAVID 1973

35 CAT. 4  +200 M ALBACETE MASTER N. E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:16.58

1 000396110 LUESO SORDO FRANCISCO 1961

2 007549688 OSORIO SANCHEZ JUAN RAMON 1969

3 007548681 ANDUJAR TENDERO ESTEBAN 1969

4 047066261 GARCIA CAMPILLO JESUS 1981

36 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINA M 19/11/2017 COSTA TEGUISE2:18.35

1 035427972 CHANTADA FERNANDEZ LUIS 1955

2 X0452864V HIMMELSBACH DAVID EUGEN 1971

3 007868732 LABRADOR POSADILLA M.A. 1967

4 045529188 SAENZ TOLEDO CARLOS 1971

37 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. RIAS BAIXAS M 02/04/2017 RCNV2:19.25

1 991129324 HACHERO ALVAREZ JOSE SAMUEL 1982

2 991129338 MARTINEZ MASTROTTA ANGEL I. 1966

3 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL A. 1948

4 991127914 LORENZO FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1972

38 C.N. GALAICO E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:20.08

1 035301705 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ XOSE LUIS 1966

2 036026866 DE BECERRA GIL FRANCISCO 1958

3 991128875 PEREZ SOLIÑO CONSTANTE 1958

4 991130226 RUBIO BOLIVAR VICENTE 1969

39 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:21.50

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 025030413 MARTIN DELGADO RAFAEL 1944

3 025665176 ORTIN DELGADO ANTONIO 1973

4 053684893 PORTILLO RODRIGO LUIS JAVIER 1976

40 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARTEIXO M 02/04/2017 CARBALLO CALERO2:22.61

1 991129813 FOLCH MALLOFRE RAMON 1937

2 032682163 MARTIN MONTERO MANUEL JOSE 1977

3 991130817 GONZALEZ CAL MIGUEL ANGEL 1977

4 002526774 SANJORGE PEDREIRA CARMELO 1962

41 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:23.99

1 004170356 TORRES PELAYO FERNANDO 1966

2 004184005 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ JOSE MARÍA 1972

3 004159599 LOPEZ ROSADO JOSE ANTONIO 1963

4 004170494 MUÑOZ PEREZ ANGEL ANDRES 1967
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42 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. FOGAR M 02/04/2017 CARBALLO CALERO2:24.27

1 991128737 PALAMEDI RUDY CARLOS 1956

2 991130376 ESMORIS PUÑAL DANIEL 1975

3 052433173 GARCIA AÑON JOSE RAFAEL 1967

4 052435559 MARTINEZ POMBO JOSE LAUREANO 1969

43 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCAZAR E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:25.63

1 033900431 PEREZ GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 1965

2 006229509 QUIROS TEJADO ANTONIO 1966

3 006232009 MOLINA TEJEDOR F.J. 1968

4 006230063 VAQUERO MORALES JAVIER 1967

44 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACIÓN ELDA MASTE M 23/04/2017 MONTE TOSSAL ALICA2:26.36

1 022135246 LAZARO GONZALEZ CARLOS 1970

2 022112405 MARTINEZ AMOROS JOSE ENRIQUE 1957

3 022122538 CIVERA COLOMA PEDRO 1962

4 @00000052 POMARES EGIDO F.A. 1977

45 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE M 02/04/2017 RCNV2:28.32

1 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

2 991129421 VENCES VENCES JOSE ANTONIO 1956

3 991129430 FERNANDEZ PEREIRAS DANIEL 1990

4 991129422 BLANCO PEREZ ANGEL 1964

46 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:30.30

1 031680064 NARANJO ALBA JUAN PEDRO 1971

2 029061548 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ FRANCISCO 1970

3 027454884 GONZALEZ LOPEZ JOSÉ JESUS 1963

4 022120127 POVEDA GUILL SALVADOR 1961

47 N. CASA DE ASTURIAS M 12/02/2017 MIERES2:31.14

1 009782959 NÚÑEZ CACHERO RAÚL 1971

2 009727216 GARCÍA GUERRA JUSTO FERNANDO 1959

3 010074187 PÉREZ BLANCO ANTONIO JOSÉ 1966

4 009752335 ESCOBAR SIERRA MIGUEL ÁNGEL 1965

48 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)2:35.78

1 008829679 ORDOÑEZ BERMEJO ANGEL ANTONIO 1969

2 006904148 CANCHO SANCHEZ JOSÉ MARIA 1945

3 050965854 RODRIGUEZ BAENA CARLOS 1971

4 028947753 RODRIGUEZ CORBACHO ANTONIO 1972

49 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:39.00

1 006215991 ONSURBE GONZALEZ PEDRO LUIS 1961

2 006259930 LOSA ROMERO JUAN CARLOS 1978

3 006209204 JUAREZ RUBIO GALO 1957

4 006233591 HUERTAS HUERTAS CARLOS JAVIER 1967
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50 C.N. MASTER MOS E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:39.90

1 991128085 RODRIGUEZ VIEITO RICARDO M. 1957

2 036081671 LAGO REY JOSE MANUEL 1963

3 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES J. 1949

4 991130285 CERDEIRA FERNANDEZ MARCOS D. 1966

51 C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:42.27

1 991129017 RODRIGUEZ OTERO JOSE CARLOS 1965

2 991129494 MESSEGUER LUACES SANTIAGO 1971

3 076706876 GONZALEZ PEDROUZO AVELINO 1964

4 036071670 VAZQUEZ VARELA JOSE MANUEL 1966

52 C.N. OVIMASTER M 12/02/2017 MIERES2:43.86

1 009406099 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ RAUL 1972

2 009353966 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ J. LUCIANO 1961

3 022504302 MORENO GUERRERO TOMAS J. 1949

4 0X0315603 BROADBRIDGE PETER MICHAEL 1952

53 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:43.92

1 043667338 SUAREZ MATEOS ALBERTO 1966

54 C.N. GIGANTES M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA2:49.57

1 006240971 MASA LORENZO SANTIAGO JAVIER 1971

2 006252834 MORALES CASARRUBIOS J.V. 1976

3 006231254 MORALES MARTINEZ JOSE Mª 1967

4 019079159 BRONCANO BURDALO LUCIANO 1952

55 CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 25/02/2017 SALT2:55.28

1 018958981 RICHART ARANDES RICARDO 1967

2 018928902 CULIAÑEZ NEBOT LUIS VICENTE 1960

3 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

4 018909685 EDO ARANDA JORGE 1957

56 C.N. PONTEAREAS E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:57.90

1 009802457 MARTIN ALVAREZ JAVIER 1977

2 001058029 GUIÑAZU WALTER GABRIEL 1965

3 035550380 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ EMILIO 1961

4 991129163 ARAUJO DOMINGUEZ FRANCISCO 1940

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M CAMBRILS C.N. M 11/03/2017 INEFC LLEIDA4:44.44

1 039873667 ADELL LLOSAS JOAN CARLES 1968

2 39857831G ANGLES OLIVE JOSEP 1963

3 78577305J BAIGES GIRALT JOAN 1964

4 039709217 ESTERUELAS ALVAREZ MANUEL 1972
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2 CAT. 4  +200 M S.D. ANAITASUNA M 16/12/2017 PAMPLONA/ANAITASUN4:51.70

1 033416972 LEUZA LABIANO IGNACIO 1969

2 015826280 ELIZALDE AGURRUZA ANGEL 1958

3 015799158 SANCHEZ TRUEBA MARIO 1955

4 044614279 ITARTE ESCORS GUSTAVO 1976

3 CN.CACERES DELFINES M 14/01/2017 CACERES (CNTD)5:18.26

1 052181299 FABUEL DE MORA ANTONIO 1969

2 007448510 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS SEBASTIAN 1960

3 008829679 ORDOÑEZ BERMEJO ANGEL ANTONIO 1969

4 031642913 JIMÉNEZ CAMACHO F.M. 1965

4 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACIÓN RIVALIA M 16/12/2017 PAMPLONA/ANAITASUN5:19.66

1 016023885 GIL RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1971

2 015906317 URIBE ECHEVARRIA-FDEZ MIGUEL 1953

3 016488756 SAN CRISTÓBAL EUGENIO 1950

4 030965228 ORTEGA BALLESTEROS EDUARDO 1984

5 C.N. BADAJOZ M 14/01/2017 CACERES (CNTD)5:32.71

1 008816843 RAMOS FERNANDEZ ISIDRO 1966

2 008794294 PACHECO CASTILLO ANTONIO 1960

3 007973110 JERONIMO ANDRADES JOSE MANUEL 1972

4 008833757 MUÑOZ MARQUEZ DEMETRIO 1968

6 CAT. 4  +200 M ECHAVACOIZ S.D.C. M 16/12/2017 PAMPLONA/ANAITASUN5:46.26

1 033425113 RIPA CIGÜELA MIGUEL ANGEL 1971

2 009333379 ESCUDERO HERRERO IVAN FERNANDO 1973

3 072700002 ELIZONDO LARRAZ JON 1979

4 033435927 GOÑI CRESPO JOKIN 1971

7 A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 14/01/2017 CACERES (CNTD)6:13.23

1 009320918 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS ALBERTO 1968

2 011775114 SANTIAGO JIMENEZ M.A. 1967

3 007436160 MORALES ORTIZ FRANCISCO 1955

4 050055803 SANCHEZ AVILA JUAN PEDRO 1964

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE E 17/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.9:36.14

1 042857256 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO CIRO 1970

2 028874938 SOLIS VIGO JUAN ANTONIO 1965

3 042832050 SANCHEZ OJEDA BENTEJUI 1965

4 042831369 MARTINEZ LLISO CLAUDIO 1966

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SABADELL M 25/11/2017 SABADELL11:16.96

1 033875939 FERRAN I GUBERN JOAN 1962

2 033888976 VILARRUBI WENCESLAO FRANCESC 1964

3 051644164 CORRAL SOLIS IGNACIO 1962

4 048196999 GOLDBERG LIPARELLI G.J. 1969
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 RANGOS DE CALCULO
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:24.31

1 052591937 GOMEZ ALBAREDA MIREIA 1980

2 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

3 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

4 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

2 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:25.72

1 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª RAMONA 1959

2 072531308 ROSA ROS NURIA 1967

3 043083041 SERRA NICOLAU Mª DEL MAR 1974

4 018233505 ALFONSO BLANES Mª DEL CARMEN 1967

3 REAL CANOE N.C. M 26/02/2017 COSLADA MADRID2:26.05

1 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

2 050314400 SOMALO PECIÑA MARIA 1971

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:36.04

1 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

2 050864638 PERAL PEREZ MARIA DEL PILAR 1978

3 355135389 HASSE UTE 1963

4 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO IRENE 1961

5 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:37.41

1 018979523 BALLESTER RUBERT ANA 1971

2 019466216 TORTOSA VALLS Mª JOSE 1956

3 018983610 FELIP ALONSO Mª JOSE 1972

4 018966140 SOLER CEPRIA SILVIA 1969

6 C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:39.60

1 043781418 MAGRIÑA SOLE NURIA 1971

2 X1244507T TAGLIAFERRI ANGELA 1967

3 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

4 042858992 NEGRIN FIGUEROA ELENA 1970

7 A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:40.74

1 005382874 PINO PEREZ Mª CARMEN 1960

2 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

3 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

4 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

8 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:42.30

1 042829129 RAMIREZ SANTANA CRISTINA 1965

9 CAT. 4  +200 F R.G.C. COVADONGA M 04/11/2017 AVILES2:53.61

1 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

2 010832509 MENENDEZ MORIS EMILIA 1962

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 010853495 LIÑERO AZCÁRATE LILIANA 1966
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90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N.D. FUENGIROLA SWIMMIN E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:59.59

1 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

2 044275338 CALVENTE NINATSAKI LIDIA 1974

3 024173226 TIRADO REYES BEATRIZ 1961

4 025075690 RODRIGUEZ BANDERA OLGA 1963

11 C.N. MASTER MADRID E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:02.12

1 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

2 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

3 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

4 006646879 DE MIGUEL SANCHEZ ANA ISABEL 1976

12 C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:04.22

1 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG MARIA EVA 1971

2 043008929 ALEMANY PLANELLS ANTONIA MARIA 1963

3 002345044 ZU STOLBERG ASTRID** 1959

4 043095442 MALDONADO SKIBB SARA 1973

13 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CADIZ E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR3:04.43

1 031254271 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ CRISTINA 1969

2 031260912 ZARZUELA RAMIREZ CARMEN 1968

3 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ JOAQUINA 1966

4 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

14 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. ALBACORA M 11/11/2017 MUNICIPAL CS3:05.23

1 X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 1960

2 073771516 BELLES BARREDA NOEMI 1980

3 018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mª TERESA 1967

4 023232792 COLLADO LOPEZ M. BELEN 1965

15 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:08.42

1 050823178 FIDALGO VILLAPALOS PILAR 1966

2 000815668 ALGORA WESOLOWSKI ROCIO 1965

3 021419861 PARREÑO DE MIGUEL ELENA 1959

4 051407682 GIL-NAVARRO ROCIO 1969

16 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MONTEVERDE M 17/12/2017 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA3:11.45

1 003842958 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ M.D.C. 1968

2 003871000 GARCIA VIDAL MARIA CRISTINA 1973

3 003917352 ORTEGA DE MIGUEL MARIA 1989

4 025706084 CASARES PERALES ARACELI 1967

17 CAT. 4  +200 F CTRAVIE M 03/12/2017 RCN VIGO3:14.99

1 036065674 MARTY PAZOS MARIA VICTORIA 1965

2 044486369 BARJA BARJA ANA 1962

3 044487667 BARJA BARJA LILIANA 1965

4 036068006 CID SUEIRO MARINA 1965
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90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

18 C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR3:15.02

1 991128564 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ M ISABEL 1958

2 033850417 MENDEZ TORRES ISABEL 1960

3 034961178 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ SILVIA 1974

4 991129999 HUETE ALVAREZ M ANGELES 1959

19 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 04/11/2017 AVILES3:15.25

1 010879443 FUERTES LLAMAZALES BEGOÑA 1973

2 010867562 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ Mª TERESA 1969

3 005401908 ZAPICO BEGEGA LUCIA 1964

4 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

20 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 04/03/2017 MURCIA3:21.28

1 027464740 IBÁÑEZ PÉREZ EVA MARÍA 1966

2 027449124 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO M.C. 1964

3 027453250 BARRANCO MARIN M.D.A. 1963

4 027478131 MARTINEZ ORTIZ MARIA JOSEFA 1966

21 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. LAS PALMAS E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:23.20

1 042857417 ACOSTA FAJARDO MARIA JESUS 1970

22 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. AGUILAS E 04/03/2017 MURCIA3:24.36

1 0X1208839 LOBSIGER DE RONDE ELISABETH 1930

2 077759154 CONSENTINO ASENSIO EVA 1991

3 023233945 ASENSIO GARCIA M.D.C. 1966

4 023216165 GRIS JIMÉNEZ ISABEL 1959

23 C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR3:29.00

1 033829685 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ TERESA 1956

2 007608555 BALADO LOPEZ ANA MARIA 1961

3 033536535 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ LORENA 1989

4 032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL M. ANGELA 1956

24 CAT. 4  +200 F A.E. SANTA EULALIA M 25/03/2017 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS3:30.94

1 033794198 DIAZ PRADO CONCEPCION 1948

2 006524668 ARANIBAR DE VARGAS MELVA 1955

3 047292621 SANCHEZ AGULLO NURIA 1989

4 043508672 GUTIERREZ  GARRIGA NURIA 1968

25 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 11/11/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:35.38

1 0X4946983 VERDE VOLPI ALICIA MARIA 1968

26 CAT. 4  +200 F C.D. INDEA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR3:37.52

1 030524229 ROJANO GARCIA MARGARITA 1964

2 030976402 RUIZ DELGADO MONICA 1970

3 024275504 CRESPO LOPEZ CRISTINA 1972

4 030448566 PLEGUEZUELOS GONZALEZ MATILDE 1959
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90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

27 C.N. PONTEAREAS E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR3:39.27

1 991129154 FERNANDEZ CARRERA ANA 1977

2 051912453 DEL AMO BLANCO MARGARITA 1967

3 036086706 CALVIÑO CANCELA MARIA CRISTINA 1968

4 036015839 SUEIRO COSTAS Mª CARMEN 1956

28 CAT. 4  +200 F ALBACETE MASTER N. E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO3:48.19

1 005138723 RODRIGUEZ PAÑOS BEATRIZ 1958

2 006247075 DELGADO DE LA CASA MONICA 1974

3 005195679 GARCIA OLIVAS MANUELA 1966

4 005129940 CAMPOS TORRALBA NIEVES 1955

29 CAT. 4  +200 F STADIUM VENECIA E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)3:49.91

1 017734086 MARQUES DIEZ BARBARA 1971

2 017860811 ALLUE FRAGUAS FELISA 1957

3 025152400 ULLAN COMES ANA Mª 1968

4 017708565 MIRANDA AGREDA MARIA DEL MAR 1961

30 C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA E 14/01/2017 NAZARET3:53.54

1 030485523 FERNANDEZ FERRER CARMEN 1963

2 029171006 BAS TORTAJADA PILAR 1972

3 051677339 BENITO PUNCEL ISABEL 1968

4 073544683 CUBEL ROMAGUERA MARIA JOSE 1962

31 CAT. 4  +200 F CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO3:56.21

1 027457865 AYALA CERVANTES M.C. 1965

2 029059505 MARTINEZ LOZANO FAUSTINA 1966

3 022131887 SIRVENT  MARTINEZ CRISTINA 1968

4 021651387 MUÑOZ COMPANY MARIA JESUS 1968

32 CAT. 4  +200 F ADFOGAR M 03/12/2017 FRIGSA3:58.43

1 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

2 032843516 ESMORIS PUÑAL MARIA 1976

3 032447228 OREIRO PAZOS Mª GLORIA 1960

4 991131159 CANCELA VIÑA ESTEFANIA 1986

33 CAT. 4  +200 F BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO3:59.05

1 075729702 PIREZ PORRAS VERONICA 1991

2 X09212805 KAMPHUIS BEATRIX 1941

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969

34 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. REALES M 11/11/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:00.61

1 078636265 GOMEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA 1988

2 078639931 DELGADO MARTINEZ M.C. 1962

3 043360687 HERNANDEZ BENCOMO C.M. 1969

4 041909899 MOLINA LUIS OBDULIA 1943
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90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

35 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.CACERES DELFINES M 29/04/2017 PLASENCIA4:08.17

1 008819040 MARTÍN PLAZA JUANA 1962

2 032037057 FERNÁNDEZ FUENTES CRISTINA 1968

3 011769333 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ JUANA Mª 1967

4 003422564 GOMEZ PERLADO BEGOÑA 1956

36 C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA4:12.66

1 048384873 SÁNCHEZ CUARTIELLA SILVIA 1978

2 024365070 VERDÚ USANO ESTEFANÍA 1973

3 099164515 FRANKE KIRSTEN 1957

4 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

37 C.N. GALAICO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR4:20.93

1 991130207 CORTES DONSION BEATRIZ 1967

2 035303964 MIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA ANGELES 1966

3 036045432 PEREZ GONZALEZ GUADALUPE 1961

4 012231213 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO ANGELA 1955

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:08.47

1 043083041 SERRA NICOLAU Mª DEL MAR 1974

2 018233505 ALFONSO BLANES Mª DEL CARMEN 1967

3 042999681 SASTRE VICENS JUANA MARIA 1962

4 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª RAMONA 1959

2 C.N. NEPTUNO-L´ALCUDIA E 15/01/2017 NAZARET2:15.96

1 051677339 BENITO PUNCEL ISABEL 1968

2 029171006 BAS TORTAJADA PILAR 1972

3 073544683 CUBEL ROMAGUERA MARIA JOSE 1962

4 030485523 FERNANDEZ FERRER CARMEN 1963

3 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:16.39

1 072573579 MENDIKUTE IBABE IDOIA 1967

4 C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:19.89

1 X1244507T TAGLIAFERRI ANGELA 1967

2 043781418 MAGRIÑA SOLE NURIA 1971

3 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

4 042858992 NEGRIN FIGUEROA ELENA 1970

5 R.G.C. COVADONGA M 12/02/2017 MIERES2:31.17

1 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

2 010853495 LIÑERO AZCÁRATE LILIANA 1966

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 010832509 MENENDEZ MORIS EMILIA 1962
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90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

6 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 15/01/2017 NAZARET2:31.90

1 018979523 BALLESTER RUBERT ANA 1971

2 018972741 JURADO GARCIA MONICA 1972

3 018970006 MARTI GARCIA ISABEL 1969

4 019466216 TORTOSA VALLS Mª JOSE 1956

7 C.N. JUDIZMENDI E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:32.58

1 072715609 RIVAS BENITO MADDALEN 1960

2 016258124 ARSUAGA MARTINEZ ARANTZA 1961

3 016259204 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI SAEZ ANA 1961

4 044673107 SANZ ABREGO SUSANA 1976

7 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:32.58

1 051402749 COMIN RODRÍGUEZ ROCIO PAZ 1969

2 051407682 GIL-NAVARRO ROCIO 1969

3 050823178 FIDALGO VILLAPALOS PILAR 1966

4 021419861 PARREÑO DE MIGUEL ELENA 1959

9 C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:36.37

1 043095442 MALDONADO SKIBB SARA 1973

2 043008929 ALEMANY PLANELLS ANTONIA MARIA 1963

3 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG MARIA EVA 1971

4 002345044 ZU STOLBERG ASTRID** 1959

10 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:38.99

1 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

2 044192431 CANSECO LOPEZ FATIMA 1977

3 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954

4 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO IRENE 1961

11 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CADIZ E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:39.46

1 031260912 ZARZUELA RAMIREZ CARMEN 1968

2 031254271 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ CRISTINA 1969

3 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ JOAQUINA 1966

4 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

12 CAT. 4  +200 F CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:40.02

1 021651387 MUÑOZ COMPANY MARIA JESUS 1968

2 027457865 AYALA CERVANTES M.C. 1965

3 029059505 MARTINEZ LOZANO FAUSTINA 1966

4 022131887 SIRVENT  MARTINEZ CRISTINA 1968

13 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 04/03/2017 MURCIA2:41.05

1 027449124 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO M.C. 1964

2 027453250 BARRANCO MARIN M.D.A. 1963

3 027464740 IBÁÑEZ PÉREZ EVA MARÍA 1966

4 044300842 ETAYO ALVAREZ PALOMA 1973
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90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

14 C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:43.90

1 034983089 LOPEZ GONZALEZ MONICA 1970

2 991128565 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ BELEN 1973

3 991128564 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ M ISABEL 1958

4 991129589 OTERO LOPEZ Mª ELISA 1960

15 C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:44.40

1 036065674 MARTY PAZOS MARIA VICTORIA 1965

2 044486369 BARJA BARJA ANA 1962

3 076897637 SOBRINO EIRIZ MARIA DEL VALLE 1972

4 044487667 BARJA BARJA LILIANA 1965

16 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. LAS PALMAS E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:45.43

1 042811917 ROMERO PADRON FRANCISCA 1962

17 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MADRID M 22/04/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID2:46.67

1 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

2 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

3 209876025 LEWIS LUCY 1990

4 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

18 ALBACETE MASTER N. M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA2:48.25

1 005195679 GARCIA OLIVAS MANUELA 1966

2 005195667 PEREZ ROMERO MARIA CARMEN 1967

3 005138723 RODRIGUEZ PAÑOS BEATRIZ 1958

4 044387887 MARTINEZ CERDAN ROSA BELEN 1974

19 C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 12/02/2017 MIERES3:03.49

1 053531094 SEGURA GARCÍA CECILIA 1977

2 010879443 FUERTES LLAMAZALES BEGOÑA 1973

3 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

4 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

20 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:05.53

1 0X4946983 VERDE VOLPI ALICIA MARIA 1968

21 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.CACERES DELFINES E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)3:05.88

1 006969914 PEREZ CANO MILAGROS 1958

2 008819040 MARTÍN PLAZA JUANA 1962

3 007001686 ARJONA BEJARANO CRISTINA 1965

4 991006261 COX LORRAINE 1960

22 C.N. MONTEVERDE M 15/01/2017 C.CRIPTANA3:12.30

1 003789219 FERNÁNDEZ-TORRIJA GARCIA M.P. 1955

2 003871000 GARCIA VIDAL MARIA CRISTINA 1973

3 003915701 ROJAS  VARGAS DIANA PATRICIA 1965

4 003827852 GARCIA MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA 1965
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90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

23 CAT. 4  +200 F C.D. INDEA E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR3:14.46

1 030976402 RUIZ DELGADO MONICA 1970

2 044268151 CÁNOVAS RIOS SONIA 1975

3 030524229 ROJANO GARCIA MARGARITA 1964

4 030448566 PLEGUEZUELOS GONZALEZ MATILDE 1959

24 CAT. 4  +200 F STADIUM VENECIA M 25/11/2017 ZARAGOZA (V)3:15.28

1 017734086 MARQUES DIEZ BARBARA 1971

2 017708565 MIRANDA AGREDA MARIA DEL MAR 1961

3 017860811 ALLUE FRAGUAS FELISA 1957

4 025152400 ULLAN COMES ANA Mª 1968

25 C.N. PONTEAREAS E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR3:26.81

1 036086706 CALVIÑO CANCELA MARIA CRISTINA 1968

2 034873698 ABREU FERNANDEZ MARTA 1971

3 991129506 FERNANDEZ SESTELO MARIA JOSE 1970

4 036015839 SUEIRO COSTAS Mª CARMEN 1956

26 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)3:38.58

1 030629975 BARRAGAN SANTIAGO M.V. 1970

2 009166432 LOPEZ CRESPO CONCHA 1961

3 080032819 GUERRERO SANCHEZ MARIA DOLORES 1961

4 009161240 SANCHEZ-PAJARES ZAMBRANO GEMA 1960

27 C.N. GALAICO E 14/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR3:38.73

1 012231213 RODRIGUEZ PRIETO ANGELA 1955

2 052491220 GARCIA CARDONER ANGELES 1966

3 991128090 CELEMIN PORRERO MARIA TERESA 1959

4 036045432 PEREZ GONZALEZ GUADALUPE 1961

28 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)3:41.32

1 024365070 VERDÚ USANO ESTEFANÍA 1973

2 099164515 FRANKE KIRSTEN 1957

3 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

4 048384873 SÁNCHEZ CUARTIELLA SILVIA 1978

29 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MORALO E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)3:51.31

1 004155097 SERRANO FERNANDEZ ISABEL 1961

2 026220754 MORALES GARCIA M.D.C. 1971

3 007012709 ORTEGA MARISCAL PILAR 1968

4 007839398 HERRERA GARCIA ANA 1961

30 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MOS M 02/04/2017 RCNV4:19.10

1 035899018 IGLESIAS BLANCO CELIA 1932

2 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

3 036099734 SOUSA CARNEIRO ALICIA 1974

4 991128884 MARTINEZ REBOREDO SABELA 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA
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4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SABADELL M 11/03/2017 INEFC LLEIDA4:51.77

1 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

2 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

3 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

4 052591937 GOMEZ ALBAREDA MIREIA 1980

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. TERRASSA M 23/11/2017 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS5:23.26

1 046565407 ALVAREZ PINO OLGA 1969

2 039165136 URBANO VENTURA VICENTA 1963

3 034730595 SANTOS BLANCH Mª JESUS 1969

4 039173734 PAGES SEGURA SILVIA 1966

3 C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN M 14/01/2017 CACERES (CNTD)7:00.57

1 088094423 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ANA Mª 1964

2 033985253 MARTIN TENA INES 1969

3 018196129 ZARO BASTANZURI MARIA JOSE 1963

4 030629975 BARRAGAN SANTIAGO M.V. 1970

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 REAL CANOE N.C. E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:07.98

1 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

2 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 C.N. METROPOLE E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:08.60

1 042829129 RAMIREZ SANTANA CRISTINA 1965

2 042838159 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS 1967

3 028874938 SOLIS VIGO JUAN ANTONIO 1965

4 X0644043C WÄGNER FAHLLIN ANA MARIA 1971

3 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:15.29

1 018979523 BALLESTER RUBERT ANA 1971

2 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

3 018983610 FELIP ALONSO Mª JOSE 1972

4 030451825 MELGAR CORTES FRANCISCO 1959

4 C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:15.85

1 052766011 PEREZ BEVIA GEMA 1977

2 11AL45482 JEAN-CLAUDE GASTON LESTIDEAU 1946

3 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS BARTOLOME 1967

4 048345992 CERDAN GRAN ANGELA 1978

5 C.N. SABADELL E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:17.00

1 034755422 SANCHEZ MARTIN DAVID 1977

2 029183871 GABARRO ROSELL LLUIS 1974

3 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

4 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
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6 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:17.75

1 029153873 JIMENEZ ZUASTI IGNACIO 1968

2 355135389 HASSE UTE 1963

3 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

4 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

7 C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:19.27

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 X1244507T TAGLIAFERRI ANGELA 1967

3 X3455432G SECOY JAMES BYRON 1970

4 042858992 NEGRIN FIGUEROA ELENA 1970

8 A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:23.84

1 005382874 PINO PEREZ Mª CARMEN 1960

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

4 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

9 C.N. JUDIZMENDI E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:26.60

1 016259204 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI SAEZ ANA 1961

2 016266986 ARIZTI COMPAÑON IÑIGO 1962

3 044673107 SANZ ABREGO SUSANA 1976

4 016242187 IZAGA GONZALEZ FRANCISCO PABLO 1957

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARANJUEZ E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:29.53

1 000793267 VERGARA MORENO CARLOS 1960

2 046858531 CORREAS SOBERINO MARIA DOLORES 1977

3 008978572 MEDINA DIAZ LUIS 1968

4 022925761 CANORA MARIN MARIA AZUCENA 1960

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 21/05/2017 POZUELO MADRID2:29.95

1 053953986 APONTE CASTRO JOSE ANTONIO 1968

2 006646879 DE MIGUEL SANCHEZ ANA ISABEL 1976

3 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

4 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

12 C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:32.27

1 043042108 GONZALEZ OLIVER MANUEL 1967

2 043072920 MARTINEZ   BUESO M.D.L.P. 1971

3 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS ALVARO MARIA 1959

4 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG MARIA EVA 1971

13 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:32.62

1 002234667 MARTINEZ OROZCO NURIA 1971

2 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA ALICIA 1976

3 000397036 MINGUEZ MARTINEZ JUAN IGNACIO 1963

4 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958
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14 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:32.91

1 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

2 028583435 GOMEZ REINA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1966

3 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ ELENA 1972

4 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

15 S.D. ANAITASUNA E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:33.68

1 029143382 ELIO VILLANUEVA MARIAN 1967

2 044626742 ERANSUS BLANCO MAITANE 1981

3 015826280 ELIZALDE AGURRUZA ANGEL 1958

4 015799158 SANCHEZ TRUEBA MARIO 1955

16 CAT. 4  +200 M ALBACETE MASTER N. E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:35.27

1 005171199 GARCIA OLIVAS ROSARIO 1964

2 007549688 OSORIO SANCHEZ JUAN RAMON 1969

3 007548681 ANDUJAR TENDERO ESTEBAN 1969

4 005167908 CALDERON FERNANDEZ M.D. 1964

17 U.E. HORTA E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:36.31

1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

3 047961707 RAMISA VALLES MARINA 1992

4 043403910 VALLÉS MARTÍN GEMA 1964

18 CAT. 4  +200 M A. CANTABRA NAT. E 04/06/2017 MALIAÑO2:36.45

1 013735141 SAN ROMAN CAMPOS JOSE LUIS 1963

2 013787830 FLOR GARCIA JOSE R. 1970

3 001135001 DILLEY LIZ** 1967

4 013704536 ZUBIETA HILLENIUS CATALINA 1954

19 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. BADAJOZ E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)2:36.62

1 008851913 GARCIA MIGUEL MARGARITA 1973

2 008794294 PACHECO CASTILLO ANTONIO 1960

3 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

4 008807170 VALERO CUMPLIDO VICENTE 1963

20 A.E. SANTA EULALIA M 25/02/2017 SALT2:36.81

1 004630061 VARGAS ARANIBAR MARCELO 1978

2 006524668 ARANIBAR DE VARGAS MELVA 1955

3 048126768 AZUAJE TOVAR CARLOS JULIO 1967

4 043508672 GUTIERREZ  GARRIGA NURIA 1968

21 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 20/05/2017 TENIS MADRID2:37.30

1 013735127 RIVERA DOMENECH JAVIER 1965

2 000815668 ALGORA WESOLOWSKI ROCIO 1965

3 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

4 002886347 LACOMBA CALLE MARÍA VICTORIA 1969
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22 CLUB NATACION TRISWIM E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:37.81

1 043024913 TUBERT SERANTES MONICA 1964

2 043058175 LLINAS BOSCH PABLO 1970

3 043038877 MUÑOZ  GONZALEZ ALEJO 1966

4 018235446 BAUZA  ROLDAN MARTA 1968

23 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:38.40

1 028561275 PACHECO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

2 031260912 ZARZUELA RAMIREZ CARMEN 1968

3 031259078 MORENO ARANA JOSE CARLOS 1969

4 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ JOAQUINA 1966

24 CAT. 4  +200 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 23/04/2017 GIJON2:41.53

1 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

2 010883068 LOPEZ RIVAS JORDAN 1973

3 010817266 MENENDEZ MUÑIZ JENARO RAMON 1960

4 010853495 LIÑERO AZCÁRATE LILIANA 1966

25 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. POZUELO M 21/05/2017 POZUELO MADRID2:41.71

1 007493118 ZUBILLAGA DE MIGUEL LUCIA 1969

2 033501298 GONZÁLEZ DONAIRE CRISTINA 1968

3 050365799 GONZALEZ DONAIRE JOSÉ MANUEL 1969

4 000696363 PERLA DE LAS PARRAS ANTONIO 1961

26 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:43.80

1 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

2 017160152 LOPEZ LAFUENTE PILAR 1963

3 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960

4 025454913 HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA OLGA 1973

27 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 11/11/2017 BADAJOZ (SAN ROQUE)2:46.75

1 006969914 PEREZ CANO MILAGROS 1958

2 050965854 RODRIGUEZ BAENA CARLOS 1971

3 991006261 COX LORRAINE 1960

4 008829679 ORDOÑEZ BERMEJO ANGEL ANTONIO 1969

28 C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:46.83

1 027475809 MONTESINOS RÓDENAS MARIA JOSE 1968

2 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

3 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

4 027449124 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO M.C. 1964

29 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:48.37

1 028505603 LIGIOIZ VAZQUEZ JUAN LUIS 1954

2 052264340 GOMEZ PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO 1969

3 032044908 GIL BENITEZ RAQUEL 1972

4 028597767 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ M.D.C. 1970
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30 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TORRELAVEGA E 04/06/2017 MALIAÑO2:50.42

1 0X2830131 HUELGA PEREZ MANUEL 1969

2 011923707 MUÑOZ DELGADO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1969

3 013919759 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ COVADONGA 1965

4 013885606 GOMEZ DIAZ PURIFICACION 1951

31 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CAMARGO E 04/06/2017 MALIAÑO2:52.79

1 013735585 DEMETRIO GUTIERREZ JOSE 1962

2 000801714 PASCUAL SANZ FRANCISCA I. 1961

3 009761862 GUTIERREZ OLIVARES GUILLERMO 1968

4 020210295 CAMPO MEDINA ISABEL 1976

32 CAT. 4  +200 M ARAGON MASTER C.D. E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:53.48

1 025155232 GOMEZ GARCIA MARIO 1971

2 017854055 SOLSONA GIMENO PILAR 1954

3 017840730 MARTIN VIDAL EDUARDO 1951

4 016799152 DE MIGUEL DE MIGUEL M.R. 1966

33 A. MASTER BALEARES E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:53.65

1 043007324 MARTIN PARACUELLOS LUIS 1961

2 043078467 BELLOD PERELLO GERMAN 1972

3 043080962 FERRIOL MENA CATALINA 1974

4 042945528 ISERN AGUILO CATALINA Mª 1953

34 C.N. TERRASSA M 15/01/2017 TERRASSA2:53.76

1 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

2 039160439 LOPEZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 1961

3 046696932 CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ NOELIA 1974

4 039165136 URBANO VENTURA VICENTA 1963

35 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FUENLABRADA M 25/11/2017 CANOE2:56.33

1 049005803 BENITO GOMEZ MARIANO 1980

2 050058795 DIAZ BRAVO MARI A DEL CARMEN 1964

3 001397874 MARTIN MARTINEZ JUAN JESUS 1954

4 050423804 MARTIN MARTINEZ AMALIA 1963

36 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO M 14/05/2017 FRIGSA2:58.05

1 991129999 HUETE ALVAREZ M ANGELES 1959

2 033850417 MENDEZ TORRES ISABEL 1960

3 034954770 TIMIRAOS CARRASCO FERNANDO 1965

4 015984801 ISASTI MAIZA PATXI XABIER 1965

37 CAT. 4  +200 M C. ADAS M 14/05/2017 FRIGSA2:58.76

1 076708548 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ELOY JESUS 1968

2 991129021 GONZALEZ RIOS M. BEATRIZ 1970

3 036074748 GOICOECHEA PEREZ EVA 1966

4 033853933 RODRIGUEZ BASANTA FCO. JOSE 1961
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38 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:59.24

1 027313312 PEREZ DE GUZMAN JULIA 1970

2 027298441 MORENO SÁNCHEZ-MORALEDA A. 1965

3 28922229M LAFFITE SOLÍS FÁTIMA 1973

4 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

39 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:01.82

1 038711166 CUEVAS RAVENTOS ROSER 1944

2 043529367 PASCUAL MARTIN ANGEL 1981

3 043510434 FONT SERRATOSA ORIOL 1972

4 043513966 RAMON SURIÑA MARTA 1969

40 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO3:02.18

1 027457865 AYALA CERVANTES M.C. 1965

2 005131939 AMOROS GARCIA FRANCISCO 1956

3 048485525 CARCELES MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS 1979

4 029059505 MARTINEZ LOZANO FAUSTINA 1966

41 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 19/03/2017 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN3:03.33

1 026491546 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MONTSERRAT 1975

2 006215991 ONSURBE GONZALEZ PEDRO LUIS 1961

3 006209204 JUAREZ RUBIO GALO 1957

4 006242045 DUEÑAS RUIZ INES 1972

42 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. OVIMASTER E 23/04/2017 GIJON3:03.94

1 X4188047T SINNE STEFAN 1965

2 044405794 GARCIA BOBADILLA PIEDAD 1977

3 022504302 MORENO GUERRERO TOMAS J. 1949

4 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN MERCEDES 1967

43 CAT. 4  +200 M NAVIAL E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR3:05.12

1 005236511 TORRES PEREZ PURIFICACION 1959

2 030796401 VEGA JIMENEZ MANUELA 1971

3 026461566 JIMENEZ LARA JESUS 1963

4 050080265 REVILLA GOMEZ CARLOS 1968

44 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM VENECIA E 01/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)3:06.16

1 017725498 BETES SAURA GUILLERMO 1968

2 017860811 ALLUE FRAGUAS FELISA 1957

3 072887197 PALACIOS DE VALLE FRANCISCO J. 1975

4 025152400 ULLAN COMES ANA Mª 1968

45 CAT. 4  +200 M C. MARINA FERROL M 14/05/2017 FRIGSA3:07.20

1 991129711 RIOSECO LOPEZ JOSE V. 1941

2 991128214 RODRIGUEZ MASAFRET ANA 1968

3 032652033 PICOS DORADO ANGEL A. 1968

4 032687660 VAZQUEZ PARCERO MARTA 1980

46 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. M 14/05/2017 FRIGSA3:08.91
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47 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. INDEA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR3:09.01

1 030524229 ROJANO GARCIA MARGARITA 1964

2 080147186 FLORES LOPEZ FRANCISCO JESUS 1977

3 030526869 BARQUERO SERRANO A.M. 1968

4 030448566 PLEGUEZUELOS GONZALEZ MATILDE 1959

48 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARTEIXO M 14/05/2017 FRIGSA3:11.79

1 032764322 MUIÑO ANDRADE MARIA JOSE 1964

2 991130920 RAMA VARELA JESSICA 1988

3 002526774 SANJORGE PEDREIRA CARMELO 1962

4 991129813 FOLCH MALLOFRE RAMON 1937

49 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MONTEVERDE E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO3:12.59

1 003822296 SANCHEZ DIAZ JOSE CARLOS 1962

2 003871000 GARCIA VIDAL MARIA CRISTINA 1973

3 003827852 GARCIA MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA 1965

4 003794119 MARQUES DEL POZO ANTONIO 1956

50 CAT. 4  +200 M C. AQUATICO AVILES SOLRAS E 23/04/2017 GIJON3:17.08

1 011356712 ROSA VARGAS CARMEN 1949

2 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

3 011384161 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 1957

4 071876782 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ OLAYU 1977

51 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MEDIO CUDEYO E 04/06/2017 MALIAÑO3:17.32

1 020209031 DE PABLO SANCHEZ ALBERTO 1974

2 13746329B SALAZAR CORINO JOSE ANTONIO 1961

3 020204621 LAVIN SAIZ AJA MARIA MERCEDES 1972

4 072021529 MORA ANUARBE MARIA REMEDIOS 1957

52 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCAZAR E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO3:20.11

1 000626737 SANCHEZ-MATEOS CARDENAS A.I. 1965

2 006229509 QUIROS TEJADO ANTONIO 1966

3 006232009 MOLINA TEJEDOR F.J. 1968

4 005907827 OLMO REYES SORAYA 1969

53 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. VILLA DE NAVIA E 23/04/2017 GIJON3:23.91

1 028353136 DURAN DOMINGUEZ EDELMIRA 1954

2 045431245 CELA NOVOA LUIS 1972

3 045428884 PEREZ SUAREZ GUSTAVO 1970

4 045425872 FERNANDEZ RDGUEZ-SIERRA CLARA 1965

54 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR3:30.45

1 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

2 034839321 MARTIN MORALES JAVIER 1969

3 034840265 GRIMA FERNANDEZ JOSEMA 1968

4 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969
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55 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. TRAMPOLIN E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO3:31.80

1 024202597 LÓPEZ HIDALGO MARÍA JESÚS 1964

2 003835036 ALONSO  LÓPEZ ROSA 1967

3 051680783 VICARIO  ESPINOSA CARLOS 1970

4 033974871 GUTIÉRREZ  DOMÍNGUEZ ENRIQUE 1966

56 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. GIGANTES M 19/03/2017 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN3:45.80

1 006238047 OLIVARES CARRASCO ROSA 1970

2 006257582 MUÑOZ GOMEZ DE LA CUEVA M.A. 1977

3 006231254 MORALES MARTINEZ JOSE Mª 1967

4 019079159 BRONCANO BURDALO LUCIANO 1952

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.CACERES DELFINES M 18/02/2017 ALMENDRALEJO6:24.30

1 007007519 ARAUJO ACEDO JOSE MANUEL 1969

2 007448510 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS SEBASTIAN 1960

3 076256332 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Mª DOLORES 1979

4 006969914 PEREZ CANO MILAGROS 1958

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 18/03/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID6:36.90

1 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

2 043511049 FRIAS BARBENS MARCOS 1971

3 033517105 MAROTO ATANCE LUIS FERNANDO 1972

4 050304160 MONTENEGRO ZAFRILLA AVELINA 1961

3 A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 18/02/2017 ALMENDRALEJO7:13.30

1 009320918 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS ALBERTO 1968

2 007438956 MARTIN MACIAS CARMEN 1957

3 011766176 BELTRAN GALAN EUGENIO 1967

4 011776678 HERNANDEZ GALAN MARIA ISABEL 1970

4 C.N. BADAJOZ M 18/02/2017 ALMENDRALEJO7:13.53

1 092031327 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ESTHER 1974

2 008794294 PACHECO CASTILLO ANTONIO 1960

3 008816843 RAMOS FERNANDEZ ISIDRO 1966

4 008806595 PARRA GAMERO ANA 1963

5 C.N. MORALO M 18/02/2017 ALMENDRALEJO9:05.22

1 007012709 ORTEGA MARISCAL PILAR 1968

2 007007007 BERMEJO LUMBRERA NICOLAS 1966

3 006992682 MARTIN FERNANDEZ GREGORIO 1965

4 007839398 HERRERA GARCIA ANA 1961

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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1 REAL CANOE N.C. E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:53.96

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

3 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

4 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.73

1 040300676 COLL RIERA FRANCESC 1962

2 038789705 SALOM RODRIGUEZ JOSEP 1960

3 052167319 GARCIA CARRASCO ISABEL 1975

4 043710271 VILANOVA BELMONTE CINTA 1970

3 C.N. METROPOLE E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:55.07

1 042838159 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS 1967

2 042829129 RAMIREZ SANTANA CRISTINA 1965

3 X0644043C WÄGNER FAHLLIN ANA MARIA 1971

4 028874938 SOLIS VIGO JUAN ANTONIO 1965

4 C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.03

1 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS BARTOLOME 1967

2 052766011 PEREZ BEVIA GEMA 1977

3 11AL45482 JEAN-CLAUDE GASTON LESTIDEAU 1946

4 048345992 CERDAN GRAN ANGELA 1978

5 C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:59.70

1 027449124 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO M.C. 1964

2 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

3 046403168 LOSADA MARTINEZ ISABEL 1979

4 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

6 NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:59.96

1 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

2 028539169 OCHOA SANCHEZ CARMEN 1961

3 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ ELENA 1972

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

7 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.16

1 018983610 FELIP ALONSO Mª JOSE 1972

2 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

3 018979523 BALLESTER RUBERT ANA 1971

4 030451825 MELGAR CORTES FRANCISCO 1959

8 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.51

1 015990341 LOYOLA IRIONDO RAFAEL 1966

2 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

3 018594285 HOYOS RODRIGUEZ JOSE MARIA 1973

4 355135389 HASSE UTE 1963
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9 C.N. SABADELL E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:02.71

1 029183871 GABARRO ROSELL LLUIS 1974

2 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

3 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

4 034755422 SANCHEZ MARTIN DAVID 1977

10 C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:03.42

1 522611417 MEYER ROBERT 1959

2 042858992 NEGRIN FIGUEROA ELENA 1970

3 X1244507T TAGLIAFERRI ANGELA 1967

4 X3455432G SECOY JAMES BYRON 1970

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N.D. FUENGIROLA SWIMMIN E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:04.49

1 033371234 ROSILLO REIN LUISA 1966

2 024298243 RIVAS ROMERA JUAN ANTONIO 1963

3 025075690 RODRIGUEZ BANDERA OLGA 1963

4 052693347 RUBIO ORTEGA SAMUEL 1975

12 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:07.36

1 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

2 002234667 MARTINEZ OROZCO NURIA 1971

3 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA ALICIA 1976

4 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

13 C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:09.88

1 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG MARIA EVA 1971

2 043072920 MARTINEZ   BUESO M.D.L.P. 1971

3 043041166 VALDIVIA SCHNEIDER ALEJANDRO 1966

4 002171603 SCHMAHL BERND 1960

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TARRACO M 25/03/2017 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:10.10

1 039682966 DURAN ROBERT CLAUSTRE 1967

2 039736060 ZAPATER RODRIGUEZ GEMMA 1981

3 039661090 TORTOSA FERRER FERRAN 1958

4 040913643 DURAN MARTÍ ALEIX 1962

15 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 16/12/2017 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:11.02

1 0X0938434 RANNEY CARTA EDWARD JOSEPH 1964

2 013735127 RIVERA DOMENECH JAVIER 1965

3 002886347 LACOMBA CALLE MARÍA VICTORIA 1969

4 051402749 COMIN RODRÍGUEZ ROCIO PAZ 1969

16 KAIROSCORE E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:11.37

1 045199149 GRAO CRESPO YON MARIE 1976

2 044135021 CABALLERO ECHEVARRIA JAIME 1975

3 015797831 IRAIZOZ SANZOL NATIVIDAD 1955

4 015927548 LIZARRIBAR SANS P.J. 1958
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17 CAT. 4  +200 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA M 08/04/2017 BENIMAMET2:12.21

1 025393144 BENAGES GARCIA ANTONIO 1965

2 044504016 ZARZO MANZANO ANA 1974

3 021464104 ALCARAZ PAGAN NIEVES 1965

4 024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 1962

18 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN M 16/12/2017 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:12.34

1 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

2 005382874 PINO PEREZ Mª CARMEN 1960

3 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

19 C.N. ARANJUEZ E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:14.03

1 052879807 GARCIA ARQUERO Mª ROSARIO 1981

2 000793267 VERGARA MORENO CARLOS 1960

3 022925761 CANORA MARIN MARIA AZUCENA 1960

4 005384554 MONTERO DE JUAN FERNANDO 1962

20 C.N. JUDIZMENDI E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:14.56

1 016259204 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI SAEZ ANA 1961

2 016258124 ARSUAGA MARTINEZ ARANTZA 1961

3 016266986 ARIZTI COMPAÑON IÑIGO 1962

4 050867756 COMIN PEREZ JOSE ANTONIO 1983

21 C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:16.04

1 034943117 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ SANTIAGO 1963

2 015984801 ISASTI MAIZA PATXI XABIER 1965

3 034983089 LOPEZ GONZALEZ MONICA 1970

4 034954147 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1966

22 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. POZUELO M 16/12/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID2:16.76

1 525013321 CABAÑAS MORENO MARCOS 1970

2 033501298 GONZÁLEZ DONAIRE CRISTINA 1968

3 000696363 PERLA DE LAS PARRAS ANTONIO 1961

4 007493118 ZUBILLAGA DE MIGUEL LUCIA 1969

23 ALBACETE MASTER N. M 18/02/2017 ALMANSA2:17.46

1 005167908 CALDERON FERNANDEZ M.D. 1964

2 005171199 GARCIA OLIVAS ROSARIO 1964

3 007549688 OSORIO SANCHEZ JUAN RAMON 1969

4 007552332 BLANCO LUIS JORGE 1970

24 CAT. 4  +200 M ARAGON MASTER C.D. E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:18.08

1 025155232 GOMEZ GARCIA MARIO 1971

2 016799152 DE MIGUEL DE MIGUEL M.R. 1966

3 017854055 SOLSONA GIMENO PILAR 1954

4 017735267 GIMENO TIRADO JOSE ANTONIO 1972
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25 C.N. MASTER MADRID E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:18.26

1 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

2 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

3 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

4 044319022 SANTANA SUAREZ DAVID 1979

26 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MATARO M 25/03/2017 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:19.99

1 036504648 LLORET RIERA MARIO 1957

2 099072380 BIANCO CELESTINA 1959

3 038817578 JULIA LLEONART SILVIA 1967

4 038804346 CAMBRAY PLA CESAR 1965

27 C.N. OVIMASTER E 15/01/2017 GIJON2:20.05

1 010073149 LOPEZ BLANCO GREGORIO LUIS 1967

2 X4188047T SINNE STEFAN 1965

3 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN MERCEDES 1967

4 010597345 BARETTINO COLOMA MARIA DOLORES 1960

28 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 15/01/2017 GIJON2:20.13

1 010845258 MARROT GONZALEZ JOSE 1965

2 011415014 CARBALLO PATRICIO FRANCISCO 1966

3 005401908 ZAPICO BEGEGA LUCIA 1964

4 010867562 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ Mª TERESA 1969

29 CLUB NATACION TRISWIM E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:20.34

1 037744210 GIL BAQUERO JORGE 1963

2 018235446 BAUZA  ROLDAN MARTA 1968

3 043024913 TUBERT SERANTES MONICA 1964

4 043058175 LLINAS BOSCH PABLO 1970

30 C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:20.83

1 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

2 991130828 PLATERO LOPEZ DETURISIO A. 1971

3 991128430 ESTEVEZ SANTOS MARCOS 1974

4 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO MARIA CRISTINA 1962

31 REAL SOCIDAD D. HIPICA E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:21.20

1 032795226 BERNAL BAÑA PALOMA 1969

2 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

3 032842978 DE LA MONTAÑA ALCANTARA GLORIA 1973

4 032437358 YAÑEZ WONENBURGER J. CARLOS 1959

32 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:22.38

1 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

2 044042779 ALVAREZ MARTIN SAINZA 1976

3 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ JOAQUINA 1966

4 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965
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33 R.C.N. VIGO E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:23.14

1 044461185 BUGALLO PEREZ ESTIBALIZ 1990

2 035994137 GONZALEZ ALEGRE ANA MARIA 1952

3 991128472 ANDRES IGLESIAS JOSE CARLOS 1976

4 035987067 MONROY FERNANDEZ MANUEL 1950

34 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:23.52

1 028505603 LIGIOIZ VAZQUEZ JUAN LUIS 1954

2 028597767 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ M.D.C. 1970

3 032044908 GIL BENITEZ RAQUEL 1972

4 052264340 GOMEZ PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO 1969

35 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS MATAS M 16/12/2017 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:23.78

1 005265306 GONZALEZ LOPEZ JOAQUIN 1965

2 002210850 BARRAGAN BERMEJO MARIA 1965

3 016291527 MARTINEZ DE LECEA LARA DEBORA 1968

4 007008487 MARTÍN MUÑOZ JESÚS Mª 1968

36 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 15/01/2017 GIJON2:24.08

1 010807549 MENENDEZ PEÑALOSA TEODOMIRO 1957

2 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

3 010853495 LIÑERO AZCÁRATE LILIANA 1966

4 008778643 TREJO FOMBELLA CARLOS 1957

37 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 16/12/2017 ALCOBENDAS MADRID2:25.87

1 020264508 CABRERA PERONA JAVIER 1975

2 051436148 FORCAT GLEZ RICARDO 1947

3 0X0163839 YVETTE MARGARET NICOLE 1962

4 002629835 BAÑON VARGAS ALICIA 1968

38 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. M 12/11/2017 CARBALLO CALERO2:26.06

1 991129497 FERREIRA GONZALEZ XOSE ANXO 1966

2 044487667 BARJA BARJA LILIANA 1965

3 036065674 MARTY PAZOS MARIA VICTORIA 1965

4 036114382 FUENTES FERNANDEZ EUGENIO 1972

39 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA M 16/12/2017 ZARAGOZA (AM)2:26.73

1 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

2 017742977 ORO MICHAVILA MIREIA 1982

3 025177133 HORMIGON LANGARICA JUAN FCO. 1976

4 017738619 AGUADO SORIA ANA 1971

40 A. MASTER BALEARES E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:27.87

1 043057070 MOREY BOTELLA ANTONIO 1969

2 041393662 CARMONA KOETHKE Mª DOLORES 1950

3 043080962 FERRIOL MENA CATALINA 1974

4 043007324 MARTIN PARACUELLOS LUIS 1961
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41 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TERRASSA M 25/03/2017 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:30.93

1 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

2 039160242 UTRERA CABRERA FRANCISCO 1963

3 039165136 URBANO VENTURA VICENTA 1963

4 039173734 PAGES SEGURA SILVIA 1966

42 CAT. 4  +200 M NAVIAL E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:33.27

1 050080265 REVILLA GOMEZ CARLOS 1968

2 030796401 VEGA JIMENEZ MANUELA 1971

3 005236511 TORRES PEREZ PURIFICACION 1959

4 026461566 JIMENEZ LARA JESUS 1963

43 C.N. MASTER MOS E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:33.46

1 035551662 SIO LOURIDO JOSE SALVADOR 1961

2 036075429 SALGUEIRO LORENZO CARMEN 1966

3 036099734 SOUSA CARNEIRO ALICIA 1974

4 991130285 CERDEIRA FERNANDEZ MARCOS D. 1966

44 C.N. MONTEVERDE M 18/02/2017 ALMANSA2:33.54

1 003853633 HERNÁNDEZ REDONDO ALBERTO 1971

2 003820448 GALDEANO DE ALBA TERESA 1962

3 025706084 CASARES PERALES ARACELI 1967

4 649057691 PRIETO MIGUEL RAUL 1966

45 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 02/04/2017 FUENTE ALAMO2:38.93

1 029059505 MARTINEZ LOZANO FAUSTINA 1966

2 031680064 NARANJO ALBA JUAN PEDRO 1971

3 022131887 SIRVENT  MARTINEZ CRISTINA 1968

4 022120127 POVEDA GUILL SALVADOR 1961

46 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCAZAR E 04/06/2017 TOMELLOSO2:40.51

1 000626737 SANCHEZ-MATEOS CARDENAS A.I. 1965

2 005907827 OLMO REYES SORAYA 1969

3 006229509 QUIROS TEJADO ANTONIO 1966

4 006232009 MOLINA TEJEDOR F.J. 1968

47 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. COSLADA M 16/12/2017 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:41.37

1 002525049 SANZ LOPEZ-CANO CONCEPCION 1961

2 013138052 DE LAS HERAS ACHIRICA NATALIA 1969

3 047218026 DIAZ SANCHEZ JOSE 1980

4 046835454 LOPEZ RAIGAL OSCAR 1977

48 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACIÓN ELDA MASTE M 23/04/2017 MONTE TOSSAL ALICA2:41.98

1 022098037 MAESTRE COLLADO JUAN JOSE 1951

2 022116593 NAVARRO  ALCARAZ MARINA 1959

3 044754907 FALCO REVELLES INES 1976

4 022143463 GIMENEZ NAVARRO JOSE LUIS 1974
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49 C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 15/01/2017 RÍAS DO SUR2:42.30

1 991129320 GOMEZ GARCIA MARIA 1965

2 991130418 DEL RIO RODAS MARIA ROSA 1970

3 991129338 MARTINEZ MASTROTTA ANGEL I. 1966

4 991130403 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL 1967

50 CAT. 4  +200 M VILA-SWIM FONDISTAS CLUB N M 01/04/2017 BENICARLO2:43.45

1 052791672 BOIXADER GIL JOSE MANUEL 1965

2 018941131 PITARCH COSTA PASQUAL 1962

3 018987601 GARCIA FAS ANA ISABEL 1973

4 073382124 GUMBAU LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 1963

51 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM VENECIA E 02/04/2017 ZARAGOZA (C)2:45.46

1 017734086 MARQUES DIEZ BARBARA 1971

2 017725498 BETES SAURA GUILLERMO 1968

3 025455594 PEREZ LUJAN JUAN ANTONIO 1972

4 017860811 ALLUE FRAGUAS FELISA 1957

52 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ELCHE M 23/04/2017 MONTE TOSSAL ALICA2:47.17

1 021981903 GONZALVEZ GARCIA JAIME 1961

2 Y-1873103 ALTABAS BERYL 1944

3 021982142 CASTAÑO GARCIA ANGEL JOSE 1962

4 022009251 REQUENA ANDREU ANTONIA 1969

53 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:47.49

1 034839321 MARTIN MORALES JAVIER 1969

2 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

3 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969

4 034840265 GRIMA FERNANDEZ JOSEMA 1968

54 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. INDEA E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:47.65

1 024192611 RUIZ MESA JOSE 1963

2 080147186 FLORES LOPEZ FRANCISCO JESUS 1977

3 030524229 ROJANO GARCIA MARGARITA 1964

4 030448566 PLEGUEZUELOS GONZALEZ MATILDE 1959

55 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARTEIXO M 12/11/2017 CARBALLO CALERO2:48.91

1 991130823 CARNOTA FERNANDEZ ANA Mª 1976

2 053302367 MELLA BARBEITO JAVIER 1983

3 991129811 ANTON VAZQUEZ PATRICIA 1974

4 991129813 FOLCH MALLOFRE RAMON 1937

56 C.D. TRAMPOLIN M 18/02/2017 ALMANSA2:54.18

1 033974871 GUTIÉRREZ  DOMÍNGUEZ ENRIQUE 1966

2 070645715 GÓMEZ LAGUNA ANTONIO 1969

3 024202597 LÓPEZ HIDALGO MARÍA JESÚS 1964

4 003833552 GARCÍA DÍAZ ANA MARÍA 1966
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57 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. GALAICO M 12/11/2017 CARBALLO CALERO2:55.43

1 991128090 CELEMIN PORRERO MARIA TERESA 1959

2 991128875 PEREZ SOLIÑO CONSTANTE 1958

3 991130207 CORTES DONSION BEATRIZ 1967

4 991129579 PENEDO PADIN ADOLFO 1972

58 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALBACORA M 01/04/2017 BENICARLO2:55.98

1 022684336 ORDAZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1961

2 018992353 FUERTES CASTILLO ANA 1974

3 018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mª TERESA 1967

4 018955698 BERNAT REMOLAR ENRIQUE 1966

59 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. FOGAR M 12/11/2017 CARBALLO CALERO2:57.96

1 036020907 PAZOS CABAL MIGUEL 1955

2 032843516 ESMORIS PUÑAL MARIA 1976

3 991128717 MENDEZ RODEIRO JUAN 1955

4 991131160 GOLAN CANCELA IRENE 1986

60 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FUENLABRADA M 16/12/2017 VALDEMORO MADRID3:10.64

1 001397874 MARTIN MARTINEZ JUAN JESUS 1954

2 050423804 MARTIN MARTINEZ AMALIA 1963

3 010027375 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN 1952

4 046925726 GOMEZ DIEZMA ALMUDENA 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACIÓN VULCANIA MA E 17/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.12:09.45

1 037252972 SEGARRA PEÑARROYA ROSA 1949

2 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1957

3 078553893 LOPEZ MARQUEZ JESSICA 1988

4 002614346 GOMEZ GUINDAL JOSE ANTONIO 1967
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